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Tram 405 Eckwarden, Fähranleger - Nordenham, Bahnhof Go to website

Direction
Nordenham Bahnhof (Bus) — Eckwarden Fähranleger

47 stops

Open route schedule

Nordenham Bahnhof (Bus)

Nordenham Jahnstraße/Kreiszeitung

Nordenham Amtsgericht/Gymnasium

Nordenham Hermann-Ehlers-Siedlung

Nordenham Atens-Friedeburg

Nordenham Wehrdeich

Nordenham Hallenbad Atens

Nordenham Viktoriastraße/Friedhof

Nordenham Sielstraße/Atens

Nordenham Nordsee Center

Nordenham Blexersander Straße

Nordenham Blexersande

Phiesewarden Burgstraße

Phiesewarden Feuerwehr

Nordenham Phiesewarden

Phiesewarden Dritte-Bult-Straße

Nordenham Rahden/B 212

Nordenham Syubkelhausen

Nordenham-Schweewarden Ort

Nordenham-Schweewarden Widders

Nordenham Boving

Route schedule
Nordenham Bahnhof (Bus) — Eckwarden Fähranleger

Monday 07:30-19:30

Tuesday 07:30-19:30

Wednesday 07:30-19:30

Thursday 07:30-19:30

Friday 07:30-19:30

Saturday 07:30-19:30

Sunday 08:56-19:30

Route info

Direction: Nordenham Bahnhof (Bus)

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-405-1401958228-1573704302
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-405-1401958228-1573704302
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Waddens Husumer Weg

Waddens Abzw. Waddensersiel

Waddens Turnhalle/Sportplatz

Waddens Oegenser Weg

Waddens Isenser Burgweg

Waddens-Sillens Ringweg

Burhave Abzw. Burhaversiel

Burhave Rüstringer Straße

Burhave Rathaus

Burhave Kirche

Burhave Sinsumer Weg

Brückenhof(Butjadingen)

Fedderwardersiel Ort

Niens Gerdes

Niens Abzw. Süllwarden

Langwarden(Butjadingen) Bahnhof

Süllwarden

Seeverns

Roddens

Roddens Roddenser Straße

Eckwarden Bollwerk

Eckwarden Pferdehof

Eckwarden Ort

Eckwarden Mühle

Eckwarden Großwürder Weg

Eckwarden Fähranleger



Direction
Eckwarden Fähranleger — Nordenham Bahnhof (Bus)

47 stops

Open route schedule

Eckwarden Fähranleger

Eckwarden Großwürder Weg

Eckwarden Mühle

Eckwarden Ort

Eckwarden Pferdehof

Eckwarden Bollwerk

Roddens Roddenser Straße

Roddens

Seeverns

Süllwarden

Langwarden(Butjadingen) Bahnhof

Niens Abzw. Süllwarden

Niens Gerdes

Fedderwardersiel Ort

Brückenhof(Butjadingen)

Burhave Sinsumer Weg

Burhave Kirche

Burhave Rathaus

Burhave Rüstringer Straße

Burhave Abzw. Burhaversiel

Waddens-Sillens Ringweg

Waddens Isenser Burgweg

Waddens Oegenser Weg

Waddens Turnhalle/Sportplatz

Waddens Abzw. Waddensersiel

Route schedule
Eckwarden Fähranleger — Nordenham Bahnhof (Bus)

Monday 06:55-18:34

Tuesday 06:55-18:34

Wednesday 06:55-18:34

Thursday 06:55-18:34

Friday 06:55-18:34

Saturday 06:55-18:34

Sunday 09:34-18:34

Route info

Direction: Eckwarden Fähranleger

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-405-1401958228-1573704302


Waddens Husumer Weg

Nordenham Boving

Nordenham-Schweewarden Widders

Nordenham-Schweewarden Ort

Nordenham Syubkelhausen

Nordenham Rahden/B 212

Phiesewarden Burgstraße

Phiesewarden Feuerwehr

Nordenham Phiesewarden

Phiesewarden Dritte-Bult-Straße

Nordenham Blexersande

Nordenham Blexersander Straße

Nordenham Nordsee Center

Nordenham Sielstraße/Atens

Nordenham Viktoriastraße/Friedhof

Nordenham Hallenbad Atens

Nordenham Wehrdeich

Nordenham Atens-Friedeburg

Nordenham Hermann-Ehlers-Siedlung

Nordenham Amtsgericht/Gymnasium

Nordenham Jahnstraße/Kreiszeitung

Nordenham Bahnhof (Bus)

405 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nordenham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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